



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Almond Croissant		
Product Code	SHOP00037		
Product Description	ALMON EXTRACT NOV22		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	yes	yes
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	trace	trace
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Croissant Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Yeast, Salt., Almonds (12%), Water, Demerara Sugar, PR, Whole Shelled Almonds , Toasted (7%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg White, Butter (Milk), Ground Almonds , Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg , Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Icing Sugar, Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs , Salt, Natural Flavouring; PR, Whole Shelled Almonds , Toasted contains: Almonds		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1885.07	3091.52
	Energy (kcal)	451.943	741.186
	Fat (g)	28.9092	47.4112
	Saturates (g)	11.7321	19.2406
	Carbohydrates(g)	38.9135	63.8182
	Total Sugars (g)	17.7598	29.126
	Protein (g)	9.50516	15.5885
	Salt (g)	0.6911	1.1334
	Fibre (g)	2.76181	4.52937
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			